



2026:DHC:3727

\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9272/2017 & CM APPL. 37891/2017

SUNIL KUMAR SONI Petitioner

Through: Mr. Inder Verma, Adv.

versus

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LTD AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **13.03.2020**

It is 16:45 hrs.

No time left.

List on 24.02.2021.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

MARCH 13, 2020

kb