



2026.04.03.12.24

\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9272/2017 & CM APPL. 37891/2017**

SUNIL KUMAR SONI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abdul Gaffar, Advocate

versus

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION

LTD AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC/GNCTD
with Mr. Sanyam Suri, Ms. Ayushi
Bansal and Ms. Aishwarya Sharma,
Advocates for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

21.03.2022

Re-notify on 17.10.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 21, 2022/zp