



2026:DHC:3727

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9272/2017
SUNIL KUMAR SONIPetitioner
Through: Mr. Brahmanand Gupta, Advocate.

versus

TATA POWER DELHI
DISTRIBUTION LTD AND ANRRespondents
Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Srivastava, Mr.
Moksh Arora & Mr. Yash
Srivastava, Advocates for R-1.
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC,
GNCTD with Mr. Yash Upadhyay
& Mr. Siddhant Dutt, Advocates
for R-2. [M:-9891363718]

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
04.11.2024

The matter was passed over on first call, but could not be taken up
thereafter due to paucity of time.

List on 06.02.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2024
“pv”/