



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9272/2017**

SUNIL KUMAR SONI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Brahmanand Gupta and Mr.
Hemant Kumar, Advocates.

versus

**TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LTD
AND ANR**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Manish ASrivastava, Mr. Moksh
Arora, Mr. Santosh Ramdurg and Mr. Yash
Srivastava, Advocates for R2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

06.02.2025

List on 05.05.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 6, 2025/YA